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CAZAUX Serge/SIMSIC David BMW M3 Al2 E7 1:11:27.3
2 MOURGUES Jean-Francois/GIRAUDET Denis Porsche 911 Carrera RS 4 C8 1:11:29,6 00:02.3 00:02.3
3 FAVARGIOTTI Mathieu/SOUBEYROUX Claire Porsche 911 SC Carrera 3 BB 1:16:009,1 04:41.8 04:39.5
4 TRINIANE-GAMBASSI Alain/TRINIANE-GAMBASSI Marie-  poiccha Carrera RS 4 B8 MAIEA0,4 05:58.9 01:17.1
France
5 GROBOT Jean-Francois/PEBAY Patrick Porsche 911 SC 4 CH 1:17:55,4 06:28.1 00:29.2
6 GETTO Thierry/BORDONADO Jose-Luis Ford Escort RS 4 C5 1:18:12,1 06:44.8 00:16.7
iy @ JAIME Pierre/JAIME lulien BMW M3 Al2 E7 1:18:24.,4 06:57.1 00:12.3
8 COURBIS Hervé/COURBIS Isabelle Renault RS Turbo 4 C5 1:18:57,2 07:29.9 00:32.8
9 @ FRANCOIS Jean-Pierre/ GAMERRE Jean-Louis Porsche 911 5C Bl1 D8 1:20:10,5 08:43.2 01:13.3
10 @ BOUFFIER Philippe/YVERNAULT Eric Renault R5 Alpine 2 C4 1:20:19,7 08:52.4 00:09.2
55 | m MORIN Bruno/BRUNO Sébastien Porsche 911 RSR CLA 1:20:22,6 08:55.3 00:02.9
12 @ MARIE Jacques/LAFAYE Gérard Opel Kadett GTE 2 C5 1:20:25,2 08:57.9 00:02.6
13 LABROT Wilfrid/LABROT Francis Renault 5 Alpine 2 C4 1:20:29,4 09:02.1 00:04.2
14 [227] GIROUD Pierre/BOZONNET Sébastien BMW 3231 CLA 1:21:33,1 10:05.8 01:03.7
15 MEREL Christian/POMMARET Eric Porsche 911 5C 3C8H 1:22:16,8 10:49.5 00:43.7
16 @ LAMIC José/BREYNAT Vincent Opel Manta 400 CLA 1:22:52,4 11:25.1 00:35.6
17 SIMON Edmond/AUREL Maxime Opel Ascona B 2C5 1:25:26,0 13:58.7 02:33.6
18 BOCHUD Pierre/POLLIENS Christophe Talbot Samba Rallye Bl1 D3 1:26:26,1 14:58.8 01:00.1
19 @l PAQUERAUD Daniel/ TEILLARD Bernadette Volkswagen Golg GTI 1C4 1:26:50,2 15:22.9 00:24.1
20 PERROT Paul/LAFFONT Aline Porsche 914 CLA 1:27:09,8 15:42.5 00:19.6
21 @ RAMBOUR Pierre/LEGRAS David Opel Kadett GTE Pt B 1:28:03,7 16:36.4 00:53.9
22 RITOU Alain/RITOU Céline Opel Ascona A 2 B5 1:28:18,6 16:51.3 00:14.9
23 231| PpAHIN Christian/CAUQUIL Jean-Michel BMW 2002 TII CLA 1:35:40,9 24:13.6 07:22.3



